
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

10 

6 

42 

26 

22 

51 

79 

82 

86 

17 

71 

Name 

Ainars RAMATS 

Tanel KIHULANE 

Eino TANAVOTS 

Aigars LIZUMS 

Lauri LEITEN 

Marek LEEGISTE 

Andres LOHUVALI 

Mart HENNING 

Intars BALISEVS 

Markus HAIDBERG 

Andris RAMANIS 

Make 

GAZ 53 

GAZ 53 

GAZ 53 

GAZ 53 

GAZ 53 

GAZ 53 

GAZ 53 

GAZ 53 

GAZ 53 

GAZ 53 

GAZ 53 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

Total Tm 

8:52.751 

8:54.676 

8:58.818 

9:01.133 

9:15.177 

9:17.490 

9:39.237 

9:19.657 

6:26.521 

5.886 

Diff 

1.925 

6.067 

8.382 

22.426 

24.739 

46.486 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:04.277 

1:04.630 

1:05.521 

1:05.575 

1:06.989 

1:05.986 

1:09.341 

1:05.465 

1:12.862 

In Lap 

4 

1 

5 

6 

4 

5 

5 

1 

4 

0 

0 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.925 

Avg. Speed 

62,168 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.277 

Best Speed 

64,409 

Best Lap by 
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Laika kontrole: N. Ogorodovs 

Galvena sekretare: M. Saulite 
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Publicesanas laiks:

Protokola Nr.

Baltijas Autokrosa kauss 3.posms 

B6000 

B6000 - A finals 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:07:42 

Teperis, Autokross 1,150 km 

2017.08.27. 17:50 


